
Stand: 14.09.2020 / 13:26:45

Ergebnisübersicht: Hunteburg [382037015] 12.09.2020 - 13.09.2020

1 Dressur-WB (E 3)

1. Nina Schilling (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.) Donna Luna 14101 8.00P

2. Maite Müller (RUFV Rulle) Florenzia 16295 7.80P

3. Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.) Gino 628133 7.70P

3. Riana Szepst (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.) Moulin Rouge 18193 7.70P

5. Paula Tellmann (RV Quernheim e. V.) Enya 54107 7.60P

6. Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.) Rheia 6222 7.50P

6. Luca-Mila von Lehmden (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Steendieks Maximus261 7.50P

8. Leonie Ruppelt (RUFV Bohmte) Strolch 249294 7.40P

9. Lenja Rückin (RUFV Venne e.V.) ASG Casillas15 7.30P

9. Marie Voets (RUFV Vörden e.V.) Nena 139299 7.30P

11. Sophie Grundmann (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Funkentänzer128 7.20P

11. Pia Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.) Darling Star310 7.20P

13. Emma Meyer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Windlesham Ruby S286 7.10

14. Jana Striethorst (RFV Hunteburg) Calle 2337 7.00

14. Lisa Steinert (RUFV Rulle) Go Gustav134 7.00

16. Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.) Nachtregent195 6.90

17. Luisa Hemann (RV Destel e.V.) Coco Chanel 21867 6.80

17. Leonie Ruppelt (RUFV Bohmte) Rote Zora 9227 6.80

19. Celina Klanke (RFV Hunteburg) Bonny290 6.70

20. Laetizia Sofie Kucia (RUFV Venne e.V.) Pennylane 40207 6.60

21. Marleen Knurr (RFV Hunteburg) Filgrim 3120 6.50

22. Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.) Napoleon 493198 6.40

22. Alina-Sophie Kloda (RUFV Bad Essen) Cormi291 6.40

24. Maja Wehrmann (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.) Lissaro's Gentleman174 6.30

25. Nina Priesmeyer (RFV Hunteburg) Sunshine of heart265 6.20

26. Joline Klingenberg (RUFV Bohmte) Calle 2337 6.10

26. Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.) Carleo45 6.10

26. Karolin Vogelsang (RFV Hunteburg) Marlon 199184 6.10

29. Larissa Albachten (RFV Hunteburg) Dunhill-nightcap311 6.00

30. Janet Wallmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.) Royal Hallo229 5.80

31. Nicole Halbsguth (RV Quernheim e. V.) Le Charmeur 23161 0.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Katharina Freytag (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Django 41296 8.00P

2. Gina Rasper (RUFV Venne e.V.) Del Estonia88 7.90P

2. Siri Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.) Nightley's Naidoo201 7.90P

4. Michelle Hannekum (RSG Meeresberg e. V.) Komet 298153 7.80P

4. Farina Wübker (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Lightning Arrow vom Wiehen171 7.80P

6. Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg) Conrad 13672 7.70P

6. Helena Borgschulte (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Saturday Night Fever 6241 7.70P

8. Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Crashlady77 7.60P

8. Sophia Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg) La Kuhn R154 7.60P

8. Janine Wöbeking (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Lijaneur172 7.60P

11. Christina Graessner (PSV Hellern) De Pikardo SP87 7.50P

11. Marleen Knurr (RFV Hunteburg) Filgrim 3120 7.50P

11. Julia Szepst (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.) Stanford T258 7.50P

14. Nina Schilling (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.) Donna Luna 14101 7.40P

14. Elisa Brass (RUFV Bohmte) Instergold147 7.40P

16. Carla Henning (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.) Dream of Caramel AT102 7.30

16. Lenja Rückin (RUFV Venne e.V.) Florenzio 3123 7.30

16. Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa) Golden Tinkerbell135 7.30

19. Jacqueline Westendarp (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Dark Discovery83 7.20

19. Jessica Klumpe (RUFV Rulle) Siggi 52247 7.20

21. Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa) Raika 163217 7.10

21. Neele Kl.Piening (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Smilla 97253 7.10

21. Kristin Feldhaus (RUFV Rulle) Florenzia 16295 7.10

24. Bianca Lübke-Naberhaus (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Cosima 29476 7.00

25. Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Calida 10235 6.90

25. Anna-Katharina Schlüter (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Namur 53196 6.90

27. Andrea Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Davita 1885 6.80

27. Kirsten Hörmeyer (RUFV Borgloh) Fabuleux 14108 6.80

27. Christina Graessner (PSV Hellern) Falcon Crest 2110 6.80

30. Lisa Steinert (RUFV Rulle) Go Gustav134 6.70

30. Sabrina Niestrath (RV Destel e.V.) Peron S209 6.70

30. Natascha Meier (RV Destel e.V.) Soffinia M255 6.70

33. Cora Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.) Federleicht M113 6.60

33. Alina Hoppe (RFV Hunteburg) Grand Plaisier 3138 6.60

35. Jana Striethorst (RFV Hunteburg) Calle 2337 6.50

36. Finja Fortmann (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.) Emil 118104 6.40

36. Laura Balster (RV Vechta e.V.) Surprise 233266 6.40
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38. Jasmin Schumacher (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.) Bellevue 11422 6.30

39. Jana Niemann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Don Fridolin98 6.20

40. Simone Richter (RUFV Hesepe) All my Love M4 0.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

1. Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Amieca10 8.30P

2. Christina Graessner (PSV Hellern) Dilaja 293 8.10P

3. Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg) Donevan 11100 7.90P

4. Emilie Hollberg (RFV Hunteburg) Siegertyp VEC246 7.80P

5. Merle Severit (RUFV Rulle) Carla Columna 3544 7.70P

6. Elisa Brass (RUFV Bohmte) Instergold147 7.60P

7. Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Salinero 32235 7.40P

8. Eva Trentmann (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V) Campari Red 340 7.30P

9. Carina Uhlen (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V) Dark Stripe's Diamond84 7.20P

9. Lenja Rückin (RUFV Venne e.V.) Florenzio 3123 7.20P

11. Samira Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen) Coastline 566 7.10P

11. Siri Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.) Nightley's Naidoo201 7.10P

11. Gina Rasper (RUFV Venne e.V.) Pokerface 35212 7.10P

14. Neele Kl.Piening (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Smilla 97253 7.00

15. Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Calida 10235 6.90

15. Gina Rasper (RUFV Venne e.V.) Ryon de Royal233 6.90

17. Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Crashlady77 6.80

17. Katharina Freytag (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Django 41296 6.80

17. Michelle Hannekum (RSG Meeresberg e. V.) Komet 298153 6.80

20. Sabine Rabbermann (RFV Fridericus Rex Valdorf e.V.) Rubika 6230 6.70

20. Helena Borgschulte (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Saturday Night Fever 6241 6.70

22. Franca Wellmann (RUFV Rulle) D'Artagnan 19280 6.60

22. Emma Höving (RV Voxtrup e.V.) Feingold 61116 6.60

22. Farina Wübker (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Lightning Arrow vom Wiehen171 6.60

25. Cora Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.) Federleicht M113 6.50

25. Natascha Meier (RV Destel e.V.) Soffinia M255 6.50

27. Anna-Katharina Schlüter (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Namur 53196 6.40

27. Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa) Raika 163217 6.40

29. Celine Pruß (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) Don Zazou99 6.30

30. Jan-Philip Selle (LZRFV Gehlenbeck-Eilhausen e.V.) Richmond 32223 6.20

31. Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Blackberry 424 6.00

31. Jana Niemann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Don Fridolin98 6.00

31. Bernd Harland (RSV Hiddenhausen e.V.) Shayenne 29244 6.00

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

1. Merle Severit (RUFV Rulle) Carla Columna 3544 7.80P

2. Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Starfire Supreme260 7.70P

3. Emilie Hollberg (RFV Hunteburg) Siegertyp VEC246 7.60P

4. Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg) Donevan 11100 7.40P

5. Gina Rasper (RUFV Venne e.V.) Pokerface 35212 7.30P

6. Samira Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen) Coastline 566 7.20P

6. Janine Wöbeking (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Feeling Crazy 2115 7.20P

6. Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Raval 2218 7.20P

9. Carina Uhlen (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V) Dark Stripe's Diamond84 7.10

9. Elisabeth Siemers (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Sun Day 2263 7.10

11. Natalie Bartsch (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.) Red Rose 32220 7.00

12. Corinna Jahnke (RV Holzhausen-Heddinghausen e. V.) Diva 58095 6.70

12. Lisa-Marie Giebel (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Ligano de luxe170 6.70

14. Eva Trentmann (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V) Campari Red 340 6.60

14. Christina Graessner (PSV Hellern) Dilaja 293 6.60

16. Gina Rasper (RUFV Venne e.V.) Ryon de Royal233 6.40

16. Nathalie Klöcker (RFV Hunteburg) Santana 981240 6.40

18. Helene Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen) D'accord 7479 6.30

18. Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Salinero 32235 6.30

20. Franca Wellmann (RUFV Rulle) D'Artagnan 19280 6.00

20. Jamie Sandmeier (RUFV Bad Essen) Dance Flower81 6.00

22. Celine Pruß (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) Don Zazou99 0.00

22. Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa) Golden Tinkerbell135 0.00

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Andreas Wübbold (RUFV Venne e.V.) Cassie 1252 7.80P

2. Bernd Stute (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Piloclay210 7.70P

2. Lea Hengelbrock (RUFV Rulle) Vince de Lagun283 7.70P

4. Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.) Lesandro 15168 7.60P

5. Julia Szepst (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.) Aloha MR6 7.50P
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5. Marlina Südbeck (RV Vechta e.V.) Bonjour Balou29 7.50P

7. Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Symphonie 100268 7.40P

8. Anton Georgiev (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Snooker 32254 7.30P

9. Bernd Stute (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Tabe's Bibi269 7.20P

10. Kathrin Heinsohn (RFV Ravensberg e.V.) Bazooka 1020 6.90

10. Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Crashlady77 6.90

12. Susanne Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Call me Carly36 6.70

12. Sabrina Zerhusen (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Laqueeno159 6.70

14. Laura Bödecker (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.) Setra243 6.30

15. Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Cash Brownie SP49 6.00

16. Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.) Clara 18565 0.00

16. Nadine Lüters (RV Quernheim e. V.) Diana 117992 0.00

16. Jaqueline Niemann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Don Fridolin98 0.00

16. Cora Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.) Federleicht M113 0.00

16. Stephanie Siek (RUFV Bohmte) For Filou125 0.00

16. Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Vaiana 8308 0.00

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Lea Hengelbrock (RUFV Rulle) Vince de Lagun283 7.80P

2. Hendrik Hammerlage (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Charisma 28359 7.70P

2. Anton Georgiev (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Lisablue S173 7.70P

4. Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Colliana69 7.60P

4. Anton Georgiev (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Toulonia Blue S275 7.60P

6. Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.) Coraleen74 7.50P

6. Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Verona SP282 7.50P

8. Andreas Wübbold (RUFV Venne e.V.) Cassie 1252 7.40

8. Bernd Stute (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Piloclay210 7.40

10. Jaqueline Niemann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Josy 164152 7.30

11. Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.) Lesandro 15168 7.20

12. Bernd Stute (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Quamar 4213 7.10

13. Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Symphonie 100268 6.90

14. Laney Tralle (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf) Descarado 2990 6.80

14. Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Vaiana 8308 6.80

16. Marlina Südbeck (RV Vechta e.V.) Bonjour Balou29 6.40

17. Laura Bödecker (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.) Setra243 6.30

18. Anton Georgiev (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Snooker 32254 0.00

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.) Coraleen74 8.40P

2. Bernd Stute (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Quamar 4213 8.00P

3. Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Okeeshobee206 7.80P

4. Verena Löpmeier (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.) Loretta Loca177 7.70P

5. Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Mister Twister 6188 7.50P

5. Bernd Stute (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Mona-Lou189 7.50P

7. Jaqueline Niemann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Josy 164152 7.30

8. Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Colliana69 7.10

8. Anton Georgiev (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Lisablue S173 7.10

10. Jennifer Nagel (RFV Halle e. V.) Demira 789 7.00

10. Anton Georgiev (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Toulonia Blue S275 7.00

12. Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.) Verona SP282 6.20

13. Hendrik Hammerlage (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Charisma 28359 5.80

14. Laney Tralle (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf) Descarado 2990 5.10

8 Stilspring-WB

1. Lara-Sophie Röhling (RV Destel e.V.) A.W.I.Marry Poppins1 8.10P

2. Maja Wehrmann (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.) Lissaro's Gentleman174 7.90P

3. Stefanie Arndt (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.) Malero 3181 7.70P

4. Ayleen Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Call me Carly36 7.60P

5. Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.) Atorka de Krebrejoe17 7.50P

5. Malina Schröder (RFV Hunteburg) Burany31 7.50P

7. Philipp Arkenberg (RFV Hunteburg) Leviana F169 7.40P

7. Merle Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Black Pearl 26301 7.40P

9. Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.) Jolly-Jumper 11151 7.30P

9. Madlen von Lehmden (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Zita 104293 7.30P

9. Angelina Fink (RV Quernheim e. V.) Bailando 36303 7.30P

12. Lena Schwarzer (RV Diepholz e.V.) Matze SG185 7.20

12. Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.) Napoleon 493198 7.20

14. Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte) Giulietta 19307 7.10

15. Riana Szepst (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.) Moulin Rouge 18193 7.00

15. Emma Meyer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Windlesham Ruby S286 7.00
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15. Lena Schwarzer (RV Diepholz e.V.) Obora's Louisa300 7.00

18. Ronja Röhe (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.) Romira 15225 6.90

19. Leni Rohe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Alonso 187 6.70

20. Marie-Sophie Molnar (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V) Campari Red 340 6.60

20. Jette Kuhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Monja 39191 6.60

22. Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Pour la vie 2302 6.50

23. Marleen Knurr (RFV Hunteburg) Filgrim 3120 6.30

24. Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Canto Capitano42 0.00

24. Carina Schowwe (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Captain Karacho v. Hickingen43 0.00

24. Marie Wilker (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V) Dark Stripe's Diamond84 0.00

24. Nicole Halbsguth (RV Quernheim e. V.) Le Charmeur 23161 0.00

24. Leonie Ruppelt (RUFV Bohmte) Rote Zora 9227 0.00

24. Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.) Sky of Sirius252 0.00

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Lara-Sophie Röhling (RV Destel e.V.) Champaleo KW58 8.00P

2. Malina Schröder (RFV Hunteburg) Bon Voyage WE28 7.90P

3. Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Blackberry 424 7.80P

4. Desiree Heggemeier (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.) Emma 314105 7.70P

5. Lara-Sophie Röhling (RV Destel e.V.) A.W.I.Marry Poppins1 7.60P

5. Hannah Malenke (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Ventara 3281 7.60P

7. Chiara Louisa Otte In Holte (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Leonardo`s Da Vinci166 7.50P

8. Samira Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen) Coastline 566 7.30P

9. Daniela Eilers (RUFV Venne e.V.) Grand Tessa 2139 7.20P

10. Maxine Echterhoff (PSV Hellern) Duke of fun H103 7.10P

10. Tineke Obermeyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.) Lambada 263157 7.10P

12. Sarah Strukmeier (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Pr.Oldendorf e.V) Cookiedough73 7.00P

12. Greta-Marlen Eggemeier (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) Leeze B163 7.00P

12. Lara Schumacher (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.) Rubina Royal 17231 7.00P

12. Mia Langenberg (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Timberly D273 7.00P

16. Michelle Ochmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Lendary164 6.90

17. Nina Wessendarp (RV Voxtrup e.V.) Dincenzo94 6.80

18. Carolin Czech (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.) Famous Flip111 6.70

18. Hanna Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg) La Kuhn R154 6.70

18. Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) Nioro du Sahel HK202 6.70

21. Lasse Kuhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Fiabelle 2119 6.60

21. Janet Wallmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.) Royal Hallo229 6.60

23. Denis Uwelius (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Bocciano25 6.50

23. Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse) Texas 137272 6.50

25. Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Monty 630192 6.40

26. Stefanie Arndt (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.) Malero 3181 5.50

27. Eva Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.) Guy-Jin H142 5.30

28. Carina Uhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Demira 789 5.10

29. Alina Hoppe (RFV Hunteburg) Gollissimo136 5.00

30. Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Canto Capitano42 0.00

30. Larina Henkel (RFV Halle e. V.) Ciao Bella 2062 0.00

30. Ronja Röhe (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.) Romira 15225 0.00

30. Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.) Sky of Sirius252 0.00

10 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.) Special Airline257 0.00 / 43.90P

2. Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Lacord 15155 0.00 / 44.25P

3. Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Mister Twister 6188 0.00 / 49.22P

4. Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) Nioro du Sahel HK202 0.00 / 50.18P

5. Greta-Marlen Eggemeier (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) Leeze B163 0.00 / 51.33P

6. Samira Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen) Coastline 566 0.00 / 52.69P

7. Jessica Klumpe (RUFV Rulle) Siggi 52247 0.00 / 52.99P

8. Alexandra Rudolf (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.) Daycona R86 0.00 / 53.65P

9. Lara-Sophie Röhling (RV Destel e.V.) Champaleo KW58 0.00 / 55.29P

10. Julia Schröder (RFV Hunteburg) Tyra 17276 0.00 / 55.48P

11. Sarah Strukmeier (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Pr.Oldendorf e.V) Cookiedough73 0.00 / 56.17P

12. Antonia Witte (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Calexa34 0.00 / 56.97P

13. Hannah Malenke (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Ventara 3281 0.00 / 57.61P

14. Nora Hinterding (ReitSF Engelern e.V.) Sensation III242 0.00 / 60.69P

15. Michelle Ochmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Lendary164 0.00 / 61.83

16. Maxine Echterhoff (PSV Hellern) Duke of fun H103 0.00 / 63.34

17. Denis Uwelius (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Bocciano25 0.00 / 65.90

18. Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse) Texas 137272 0.00 / 68.54

19. Franziska Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen) Laeticia 15156 4.00 / 46.78

20. Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Monty 630192 4.00 / 50.30

21. Marvin Kochmann (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Pistol Pete 2211 4.00 / 54.53
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22. Desiree Heggemeier (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.) Emma 314105 4.00 / 55.17

23. Jule Torbecke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Coralie 2875 4.00 / 55.26

24. Anna Lena Siebe (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.) Casperclaus51 4.00 / 56.70

25. Nina Wessendarp (RV Voxtrup e.V.) Dincenzo94 4.00 / 57.31

26. Alina Hoppe (RFV Hunteburg) Gollissimo136 4.00 / 59.62

27. Janina Kretschmer (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Wortgewandt288 4.00 / 60.76

28. Janet Wallmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.) Royal Hallo229 4.00 / 61.73

29. Eva Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.) Guy-Jin H142 4.00 / 62.51

30. Maya Meyer zu Drewer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Calandra 2333 4.00 / 67.13

31. Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Inkaya Magic Dream146 4.00 / 67.73

32. Lasse Kuhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Fiabelle 2119 8.00 / 55.45

33. Lara Schumacher (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.) Rubina Royal 17231 8.00 / 60.75

34. Malina Schröder (RFV Hunteburg) Burany31 8.00 / 60.97

35. Carina Uhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Amadeus 9828 8.00 / 64.46

36. Tineke Obermeyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.) Lambada 263157 8.00 / 66.83

37. Maja Alina Becker (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Timms Ganove274 8.00 / 67.66

38. Chiara Louisa Otte In Holte (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Leonardo`s Da Vinci166 12.00 / 54.25

39. Lara-Sophie Röhling (RV Destel e.V.) A.W.I.Marry Poppins1 16.00 / 85.72

11 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Lacord 15155 0.00 / 49.22P

2. Maya Meyer zu Drewer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Calandra 2333 0.00 / 53.59P

3. Daniela Eilers (RUFV Venne e.V.) Grand Tessa 2139 0.00 / 53.77P

4. Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Mister Twister 6188 0.00 / 54.25P

5. Antonia Witte (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Calexa34 0.00 / 58.67P

6. Charlotte Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Allright 105 0.00 / 61.42P

7. Anna Lena Siebe (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.) Casperclaus51 0.00 / 61.59P

8. Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) Nioro du Sahel HK202 0.00 / 61.73P

9. Hanna Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg) La Kuhn R154 0.00 / 63.04P

10. Malina Schröder (RFV Hunteburg) Bon Voyage WE28 0.00 / 63.41P

11. Mia Langenberg (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Timberly D273 0.00 / 65.59P

12. Maja Alina Becker (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Timms Ganove274 4.00 / 55.45P

13. Maria Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Gerona 106130 4.00 / 57.62

14. Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Inkaya Magic Dream146 4.00 / 57.96

15. Janina Kretschmer (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Wortgewandt288 4.00 / 59.09

16. Desiree Heggemeier (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.) Emma 314105 4.00 / 59.82

17. Jessica Klumpe (RUFV Rulle) Siggi 52247 4.00 / 59.90

18. Shona-Marie McCool (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.) Special Airline257 4.00 / 61.54

19. Michelle Ochmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Lendary164 4.00 / 62.53

20. Carina Uhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.) Demira 789 4.00 / 67.89

21. Kathrin Heinsohn (RFV Ravensberg e.V.) Lametta 12158 4.00 / 68.47

22. Julia Schröder (RFV Hunteburg) Tyra 17276 4.00 / 72.08

23. Franziska Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen) Laeticia 15156 8.00 / 58.81

24. Sarah Keppler (RV Wagenfeld e. V.) Castletaylor Spirit53 8.00 / 62.16

25. Chiara Louisa Otte In Holte (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Leonardo`s Da Vinci166 8.00 / 62.44

26. Lara Schumacher (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.) Rubina Royal 17231 8.00 / 66.12

27. Kristin Migowski (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Leondro 3167 12.00 / 65.03

28. Carolin Czech (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.) Famous Flip111 14.00 / 81.69

29. Marvin Kochmann (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Pistol Pete 2211 15.00 / 87.24
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